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Table 2

	
Table 3

	
Table 4

	
Table 5
	
Table 6
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Tuesday 10th January

	
	
	
Draycott Dynamos
v Students D
	
Draycott C
v Beeston Old Boys B
	
	
	

	


	
Wednesday 11th January

	
Draycott B
v Sycamore A
	
LE 2
v Waingroves 2
(Cup)
	
LE 4
v Sawley 3
(Cup)
	
LE 5
v Littleover 6
(Cup)
	
Draycott Devils
v Charnwood Aggressors
	Draycott Donkeys
v Unicorn A
(rearranged)
	
	

	
Tuesday 17th January

	
	
LE 6
v Littleover 4
	
LE 9
v Littleover 6
	Draycott Dynamos
v Charnwood Drivers (Cup)
	
	
	
	

	
Wednesday 18th January

	Draycott Devils
v Charnwood Choppers 
(Cup)
	
LE 7
v Littleover 5
	
LE 2
v Sawley 1
	
Draycott A
v Draycott B
	
LE 5
v Littleover 3
	
	
	

	
Tuesday 24th January

	

	
LE 9
v LE 10
	
LE 6
v LE 8
	
Draycott C 
v Sycamore B
	
	
	
	

	
Wednesday 25th January

	
Draycott A
v Beeston Old Boys A
	
Draycott Donkeys
v Students A
	
LE 5
v LE 5 point 5
	
LE 2
v LE 1
	
LE 7
v Littleover 4
	
	
	

	
Tuesday 31st January

	
LE 5 point 5
v Castle Don 5
	
LE 10
v Rolls Royce 3
	
Draycott Dinosaurs
v Students C
	
LE 8
v LE 7
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Table 5
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Table 7

	
Table 8

	
Wednesday 1st February

	
Draycott B
v Beeston Old Boys A
	
LE 4
v Burton Uxbridge 1
	
LE 3
v LE 2
	
Draycott Devils
v Draycott Dynamos
	
	
	
	

	
Tuesday 7th February

	
Draycott C
v Dunkirk A
	Draycott Dynamos
v Hugglescote Hornets
	
LE 6
v Melbourne Swifts 3
	
LE 9
v Waingroves 3
	
	
	
	

	
Wednesday 8th February

	
LE 7
v Burton Uxbridge 3
	
LE 5
v Rolls Royce 1
	
LE 2
v Castle Don 1
	Draycott Donkeys
v Draycott Dinosaurs
	
	
	
	

	
Tuesday 14th February

	
	
	
	Draycott
Dynamos
v Charnwood Blockers
	
	
	
	

	
Wednesday 15th February

	
Derby Cup
	
Derby Cup
	
Draycott Donkeys
v Students C
	
Draycott B
v Beeston Old Boys B
	
Derby Cup
	
	
	

	
Tuesday 21st February

	Draycott Dinosaurs
v Unicorn Bitterns
	
LE 5 point 5
v Melbourne Swifts 2
	
LE 8
v Littleover 5
	
LE 10
v Jacksdale MW 4
	

	
	
	

	
Wednesday 22nd February

	
LE 3 
v Marstons Pedigree
	
LE 4
v Jacksdale MW 2
	
Draycott Devils
v Students D
	
LE 1
v Sawley 2
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Tuesday 28th February

	
	
LE 6
v Rolls Royce 2
	
LE 9
v Repton 3
	
Draycott C
v Draycott B
	
	
	
	

	
Wednesday 1st March

	
Draycott Devils
v Charnwood Blockers
	
LE 7
v Repton 1
	
LE 5
v Jacksdale MW 3
	
Draycott A
v Sycamore A
	
LE 2
v Sawley 3
	
	
	

	
Tuesday 7th March

	
Draycott C
v Sycamore D
	
LE 9
v Rolls Royce 3
	
Draycott Dinosaurs
v Students B
	
LE 6
v LE 7
	
	
	
	

	
Wednesday 8th March

	
	Draycott Donkeys
v Unicorn Bitterns
	
LE 5
v Castle Don 5
	
LE 3
v Sawley 1
	
	
	
	

	
Tuesday 14th March

	
LE 10
v Waingroves 4
	Draycott Dynamos
v Charnwood Aggressors
	
LE 8
v Burton Uxbridge 3
	
LE 5 point 5
v Burton Uxbridge 2
	
	
	
	

	
Wednesday 15th March

	
Draycott A
v Keyworth A
	
Draycott Devils
v Unicorn Curlews
	
LE 1
v LE 3
	
LE 7
v Rolls Royce 2
	
LE 4
v Castle Don 2
	

	
	

	
Tuesday 21st March

	Draycott Dynamos
v Draycott Devils
	
LE 9
v Jacksdale MW 4
	
LE 6
v Littleover 5
	
Draycott C
v Draycott A
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Table 3

	
Table 4
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Wednesday 22nd March
 
	
LE 2
v Sawley 2
	
LE 5
v Melbourne Swifts 2
	
Draycott Donkeys
v Students B
	
Draycott B
v Sycamore B
	
LE 7
v Waingroves 2
	
	
	

	
Tuesday 28th March

	
	
LE 8
v Repton 1
	
LE 10
v Repton 2
	Draycott Dinosaurs
v Draycott Donkeys
	
	
	
	

	
Wednesday 29th March

	
Draycott A
v Sycamore D
	
LE 1
v Littleover 1
	
LE 3
v Castle Don 1
	
LE 4
v Littleover 2
	
	
	
	

	
Tuesday 4th  
April

	
	

	

	
Lough Cup 
Semi Final
	
	
	
	

	
Wednesday 5th April

	

	
Derby Cup 
Semi Final
	
Derby Cup 
Semi Final
	
Lough Cup 
Semi Final
	
	
	
	

	
Tuesday 11th April

	
	

	

	
Lough Cup 
Final
	
	
	
	

	
Wednesday 12th April

	
	
	
Derby Cup Final
	
Lough Cup 
Final
	
	
	
	



